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Fwd: thanks

From: Navraj Ghimire (navraj@comart.in)

To: navrajghimire@gmail.com

Date: Monday, 21 December, 2015 at 10:57 am IST

Thanks and Regards,
Navraj Ghimire
Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Fred Poonawala <fred@comart.in>
Date: Fri, Dec 18, 2015 at 12:04 PM
Subject: Re: thanks
To: Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in>, Karl Poonawala <karl@lightbox.vc>
Cc: Ninad Karkhanis <ninad@comart.in>

Good job done Navraj and Ninad.
Please convey my congratulations to all involved.
fred

From: Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in>
Date: Friday, 18 December 2015 10:42 am
To: Pritisha Tulsiani <pritisha@lightbox.vc>, Karl Poonawala <karl@lightbox.vc>, Tina Mehta
<tina@lightbox.vc>
Cc: Fred Poonawala <fred@comart.in>, Ninad Karkhanis <ninad@comart.in>
Subject: Re: thanks

Hi Pritisha \ Tina \ Karl,
We are glad to hear that we were able to match your timelines.
BTW the credit really goes to our Team,
who understood to the need of the hour and put in extra efforts.

Thanks and Regards,
Navraj Ghimire
Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Fri, Dec 18, 2015 at 9:57 AM, <pritisha@lightbox.vc> wrote:
Hi Navraj

Thank you so much for being so accommodating and helpful.

Really appreciate you putting your best effort into giving us the boxes ASAP.

Thanks
Pritisha

Sent from my iPhone

On 17-Dec-2015, at 7:06 PM, Tina Mehta <tina@lightbox.vc> wrote:

mailto:fred@comart.in
mailto:navraj@comart.in
mailto:karl@lightbox.vc
mailto:ninad@comart.in
mailto:navraj@comart.in
mailto:pritisha@lightbox.vc
mailto:karl@lightbox.vc
mailto:tina@lightbox.vc
mailto:fred@comart.in
mailto:ninad@comart.in
mailto:pritisha@lightbox.vc
mailto:tina@lightbox.vc


24/03/2023, 20:35 Yahoo Mail - Fwd: thanks

about:blank 2/2

Hey Karl

As you know we really pushed your team at Comart to print our xmas boxes in a rush

We got to say, Navraj has been extremely understanding and a real pleasure to work with

Please let him know we are so grateful for the effort he made to match our timelines

Thank you guys so much. We love doing business with Comart!

Happy xmas to all

Tina

Tina Mehta
Lightbox.vc
+91 22 6159 9599

Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited, 2nd floor, Hindustan Apparel Industries, Brady Glady's Plaza,
1/447 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013. 

CIN: U67100MH2013PTC249707

This e-mail including any attachments is confidential and may contain privileged information which is the
property of Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited. It is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to
which it is addressed or copied. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to read, retain,
copy, print, distribute or use this message. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the
sender and delete all copies of this message. Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited does not accept any
liability for virus infected mails.

Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited, 2nd floor, Hindustan Apparel Industries, Brady Glady's Plaza, 1/447 Senapati
Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013. 

CIN: U67100MH2013PTC249707

This e-mail including any attachments is confidential and may contain privileged information which is the property of
Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited. It is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed or
copied. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to read, retain, copy, print, distribute or use this
message. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender and delete all copies of this message.
Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited does not accept any liability for virus infected mails.

http://www.lightbox.vc/
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Fwd: thanks from Lightbox

From: Navraj Ghimire (navraj@comart.in)

To: navrajghimire@gmail.com

Date: Saturday, 19 December, 2015 at 12:20 pm IST

Thanks and Regards,
Navraj Ghimire
Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Navraj Ghimire <navraj@comart.in>
Date: Sat, Dec 19, 2015 at 8:58 AM
Subject: Re: thanks from Lightbox
To: Eddie Poonawala <eddie@comart.in>
Cc: Mahesh Prasad <mahesh@comart.in>, Ganesh Mahalingam <mganesh@comart.in>, Joseph Paul
<joseph@comart.in>, Ashish Dagare <ashish@comart.in>, Ajay Kadam <ajay@comart.in>, Afzal Jivani
<afzal@comart.in>, Anthony chettiar <anthony@comart.in>, Bhushan Sabbani <bsabbani@comart.in>, Bhushan
Parulekar <bparulekar@comart.in>, Bishan Joshi <bishan@comart.in>, Billing Comart <billing@comart.in>, Rosy
Joseph <rosy@comart.in>, Chandan Sukul <chandan@comart.in>, comart ogilvy <comart.ogilvy@gmail.com>,
Deepanker Banerjee <deepanker@comart.in>, Damodar Parankushan <damodar@comart.in>, Devendra Nehare
<devendra@comart.in>, Ganesh Nigudvkar <ganeshn@comart.in>, George Nadar <george@comart.in>, Gaurav
Gadikar <gaurav@comart.in>, Group Hll <grouphll@comart.in>, HUL Billing <hulbilling@comart.in>, IT HelpDesk
<ithelpdesk@comart.in>, Hll Food <hllfood@comart.in>, Indigo Dept <indigo@comart.in>, Inkjet HP
<inkjet@comart.in>, Kamal Singh <kamal@comart.in>, Kishor Shinde <kishor@comart.in>, Ketki ASAP
<ketki@asapdesigns.in>, LpdOperator@in.loreal.com, Lakme Lever <comart.lakmelever@gmail.com>, Manisha
Padwal <manisha@comart.in>, Mohammed Muzaffar <muzaffar@comart.in>, Mukesh Bankar
<mukesh@comart.in>, Ninad Karkhanis <ninad@comart.in>, Nilesh Patil <nilesh@comart.in>, ComartOne 3D
<comartone3d@comart.in>, OFFSET <offset@comart.in>, Outdoor Comart <outdoor@comart.in>, OPERATOR
Vichy <VICHYOPERATOR@in.loreal.com>, Payroll HR <payroll@comart.in>, "Pereira, Sebastian (BOM-LLI)(V-
COMART)" <Sebastian.Pereira@lowelintas.in>, Priyanka Panchal <priyanka@comart.in>, Pritam Bhopale
<pritam@comart.in>, Perpetual Fernandes <perpetual@comart.in>, Padmaja Nair <padmaja@comart.in>, Sachin
Parulekar <psachin@comart.in>, Rajesh Bhatt <rajesh@comart.in>, Renuka Dalvi <renuka@comart.in>, Rasheed
Mistri <rasheed@comart.in>, Sonal Varalikar <sonal@comart.in>, Sunil Mistry <sunil@comart.in>, Shraddha Kadam
<shraddha@comart.in>, Tejal bhoi <tejal@comart.in>, Vinayak Jadhav <vinayak@comart.in>, Fred Poonawala
<fred@comart.in>, "karlpoonawala@gmail.com" <karlpoonawala@gmail.com>

Thank you sir for the appreciation.
Your appreciation means a lot to me and it will go a long way towards motivating me,
to do my best work and to make our team proud.

However I would like to make a 
Special mention, that this feat would not have been possible without the sincere and timely  support from Afzal,
Ninad Sir, M Ganesh, my colleague Bharat, and the entire Fabrication department.
Also I roped in everyone who was available to contribute, so we could complete the project before the clients
deadline. 

In short this was a team effort.
Thanks again.

Thanks and Regards,
Navraj Ghimire
Color Management & Client Servicing
Comart Lithographers Pvt Ltd

On Fri, Dec 18, 2015 at 6:29 PM, Eddie Poonawala <eddie@comart.in> wrote:
WELL DONE navraj .
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We are all proud of you

From: "mahesh@comart.in" <mahesh@comart.in>
Date: Friday, 18 December 2015 1:00 pm
To: "navraj@comart.in" <navraj@comart.in>, Ganesh M <mganesh@comart.in>, Joseph <joseph@comart.in>,
'Ashish Dagare' <ashish@comart.in>, 'Ajay Kadam' <ajay@comart.in>, Afzal Jivani <afzal@comart.in>,
"anthony@comart.in" <anthony@comart.in>, 'Bhushan Sabbani' <bsabbani@comart.in>,
"bparulekar@comart.in" <bparulekar@comart.in>, 'Bishan' <bishan@comart.in>, "'billing@comart. in'"
<billing@comart.in>, rosy <rosy@comart.in>, Chandan Sukul <chandan@comart.in>, comart ogilvy
<comart.ogilvy@gmail.com>, Deepanker <deepanker@comart.in>, Damodar Parankushan
<damodar@comart.in>, "devendra@comart.in" <devendra@comart.in>, "ganeshn@comart.in"
<ganeshn@comart.in>, 'george' <george@comart.in>, "gaurav@comart.in" <gaurav@comart.in>,
"grouphll@comart.in" <grouphll@comart.in>, "hulbilling@comart.in" <hulbilling@comart.in>, 'ithelpdesk'
<ithelpdesk@comart.in>, 'hllfoodmail' <hllfood@comart.in>, 'indigo' <indigo@comart.in>, Inkjet HP
<inkjet@comart.in>, "kamal@comart.in" <kamal@comart.in>, "kishor@comart.in" <kishor@comart.in>,
<ketki@asapdesigns.in>, 'Operator LPD' <LpdOperator@in.loreal.com>, Lakme Lever
<comart.lakmelever@gmail.com>, 'Manisha Padwal' <manisha@comart.in>, muzaffar <muzaffar@comart.in>,
"mukesh@comart.in" <mukesh@comart.in>, "ninad@comart.in" <ninad@comart.in>, Nilesh Patil
<nilesh@comart.in>, ComartOne 3D <comartone3d@comart.in>, OFFSET <offset@comart.in>,
"outdoor@comart.in" <outdoor@comart.in>, OPERATOR Vichy <VICHYOPERATOR@in.loreal.com>,
"payroll@comart.in" <payroll@comart.in>, "Pereira, Sebastian (BOM-LLI)(V-COMART)"
<Sebastian.Pereira@lowelintas.in>, 'Priyanka Panchal' <priyanka@comart.in>, Pritam <pritam@comart.in>,
Perpetual Fernandes <perpetual@comart.in>, Padmaja <padmaja@comart.in>, 'P Sachin'
<psachin@comart.in>, 'Rajesh Bhatt' <rajesh@comart.in>, renuka <renuka@comart.in>, "sonal@comart.in"
<sonal@comart.in>, "sunil@comart.in" <sunil@comart.in>, Shraddha Kadam <shraddha@comart.in>,
"tejal@comart.in" <tejal@comart.in>, "vinayak@comart.in" <vinayak@comart.in>
Cc: Fred Poonawala <fred@comart.in>, Eddie Poonawala <eddie@comart.in>
Subject: RE: thanks from Lightbox

Dear Mr Navraj

Congratulations......!!!! very well done…….!!!

Management sincerely acknowledges your hard work.

We would like  to tell you how much we appreciate you regarding services  you dedicated to  print  xmas
boxes in a rush for Lightbox client to Complete project on time.

Thank you for giving this company your best.

May you enjoy this type of success in all your endeavors.

We shall store copy of this trail mail received in your record of employment.

Thanks & Regards
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Mahesh K Prasad

Head - Human Resources

COMART LITHOGRAPHERS  PVT  LTD [  www.comart.in ]

386,Vir Savarkar Marg
Opp. Siddhi Vinayak Temple

Prabhadevi
Dadar (West)

Mumbai - 400 025 [ India ]

 Phone No.: +91 22 71000211 [ Extn.-268 ]

 Cell: +91 9820775178

7 Fax: +91 22 71000213

 mahesh@comart.in

Skype:  comart.hrd

This e-Mail may contain proprietary and confidential information and is sent for the intended recipient(s) only. If, by an
addressing or transmission error, this mail has been misdirected to you, you are requested to delete this mail immediately.You
are also hereby notified that any use, any form of reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification, distribution
and/or publication of this e-mail message, contents or its attachment(s)other than by its intended recipient(s) is strictly
prohibited. Any opinions expressed in this email are those of the individual and not necessarily of the organization.

From: Karl Poonawala [mailto:karl@lightbox.vc]
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2015 10:25 AM
To: mahesh@comart.in
Subject: Fwd: thanks

Good feedback about Comart & Navraj from Lightbox

Lightbox.vc
+91 22.615.99599

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Tina Mehta <tina@lightbox.vc>
Date: Thu, Dec 17, 2015 at 5:36 PM
Subject: thanks
To: Karl Poonawala <karl@lightbox.vc>
Cc: Pritisha Tulsiani <pritisha@lightbox.vc>
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Hey Karl

As you know we really pushed your team at Comart to print our xmas boxes in a rush

We got to say, Navraj has been extremely understanding and a real pleasure to work with

Please let him know we are so grateful for the effort he made to match our timelines

Thank you guys so much. We love doing business with Comart!

Happy xmas to all

Tina

Tina Mehta
Lightbox.vc
+91 22 6159 9599

Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited, 2nd floor, Hindustan Apparel Industries, Brady Glady's Plaza, 1/447 Senapati
Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013. 

CIN: U67100MH2013PTC249707

This e-mail including any attachments is confidential and may contain privileged information which is the property of
Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited. It is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed or
copied. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to read, retain, copy, print, distribute or use this
message. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender and delete all copies of this message.
Lightbox India Advisors Private Limited does not accept any liability for virus infected mails.

http://www.lightbox.vc/
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